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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete PLIUA(:KI SAVEZ SRBIJE
Novi Sad, 1 - 3/12/2023 e L UL U U

Disciplina 5
12/1/2023 - 10:57

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 13 - 14 godina
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

N~ WDNE

30.
3L
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

KALANJ, Aleksej
VUCEVIC, Luka
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
KEKENJ, Bogdan
STOJANOV, Pavle
MILANQVIC, Alex
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
MILODANOVIC, Leon
PADJAN, Ivan
KRECEV, Marko
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
HEMI, Leon

MARIC, Kosta
MILOVIC, Uros
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
AVRAMOVIC, Angj
GLIGORIC, Djordje
JANKOVIC, Mateja
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
JEVTIC, Vuk

MITIC, Ognjen

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
BOCAN, Filip
TODOSIJEVIC, Sava
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa
PANIOT, Andrii

TOMIC, Mihajlo
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
LAZIC, Mihajlo
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
SAIC, Nikola
KNEZEVIC, Vaqjin
ZELJKQVIC, Andrej
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej
PAVELSEK, Andrija
MARIC, Nikola
APERLIC, Obrad

G.R.

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10

Vreme Bodova 50m 100m
11. April 5711 585 A 26.07 31.04
Partizan 59.34 522 A 27.77 3157
Nis 2005 1:01.37 471 A 29.67 31.70
Proleter 1:01.63 465 A 28.65 32.98
Proleter 1:02.49 446 A 29.31 33.18
11. April 1:02.76 441 A 28.75 34.01
PK "BPK" Bgd 1:0352 425 A 28.97 34.55
Spartak Subotica 1:03.86 418 A 30.21 33.65
Swim Star 1:03.97 416 B 30.87 33.10
Proleter 1:04.23 411 B 29.78 34.45
11. April 1:04.36 409 B 30.30 34.06
Spartak Subotica 1:0493 398 B 29.30 35.63
11. April 1:05.87 381 B 30.62 35.25
Crnica 1:06.08 378 B 31.23 34.85
Sveti Nikola 1:06.32 373 B 30.09 36.23
Vojvodina 1:06.48 371 B 31.55 34.93
Usce 1:06.62 368 R 31.22 35.40
Proleter 1:0756 353 R 30.67 36.89
11. April 1:0859 338 32.27 36.32
Novi Sad 1:08.60 337 30.91 37.69
Dinamo Pancevo 1:08.68 336 33.14 35.54
Spartak Subotica 1:09.30 327 30.90 38.40
Velika Kikinda 1:09.40 326 31.40 38.00
Napredak 1:09.98 318 32.00 37.98
Sveti Nikola 1:10.20 315 32.58 37.62
Proleter 1:10.33 313 32.73 37.60
Novi Sad 1:1053 310 32.14 38.39
Velika Kikinda 1:1081 307 31.23 39.58
Mornar Beograd 1:10.81 307 33.04 37.77
Sveti Nikola 1:11.08 303 32.49 38.59
PK Sparta 1:11.37 300 32.37 39.00
Nis 2005 1:12.32 288 31.84 40.48
Novi Sad 1:12.64 284 33.75 38.89
Novi Beograd 011 1:1299 280 33.77 39.22
PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.32 276 32.61 40.71
11. April 1:14.29 266 33.26 41.03
Mornar Beograd 1:15.70 251 35.63 40.07
Novi Beograd 011 1:16.01 248 32.58 43.43
Polet Sombor 1:22.84 191 35.30 47.54
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